Amend Amendment No. 8 by Smithee to $\mathtt{CSHB}\ 32$ (bar code no. 841042) as follows:

- (1) In Item 2 of the amendment (page 1, line 4), strike the underlined blank and substitute "0.815".
- (2) In Item 3 of the amendment (page 1, line 6), strike the underlined blank and substitute "0.4075".
 - (3) Strike Item 5 of the amendment (page 1, line 17).